
@MEALSANDREELSINDIA

Shop�No.�4�&�5,�Poonam�Aster,
YKNX,�Virar�(W)

11:30am�to�11.:30�pm



Manchow Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Noodles Soup
Clear Soup
Mushroom Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup

130
140
140
140
140
160
160

150
160
160
160
160
180
180

170
180
180
180
180
200
200

VEG CHICKEN PRAWNS

French Fries
Veg Chinese Bhel Tangy Style
Peri Peri Fries
Honey Chilli Potato
Veg Spring Roll
Veg Crispy
Crispy Vegitable in Schezwan sauce
Veg Manchurian Dry
Paneer Manchurian Dry
Paneer Crispy
Paneer Chilli
Paneer 65
Chilli Mushroom
Paneer Barbeque
Paneer Black Papper
Paneer Red Hot Dry
Asion Paneer Coriander
Paneer Sriracha
Crispy Corn Chilli Peppers
Babycorn Mushroom Chilli Dry
Sichuan Chilli Babycorn
Paneer Satay
Crispy Thread Paneer

120
160
160
180
170
180
180
180
200
200
200
210
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

Chicken Lollipop (Half / Full)
Chicken Chinese Bhel Tangy Style
Chicken Spring Roll
Chicken Chilli
Chicken Crispy
Chicken 65
Chicken Hunan
Chicken Finger (10 Pc)
Dragon Chicken
Bu�er Garlic Chicken
Chicken In Lemon Pepper
Chicken Satay
Chicken Taipei
Peri Peri Chicken
Chicken Gings Chilli
Chicken Sriracha
Apple Chicken
Malaysian Chicken Wings
Chicken Haveli
Chicken Barbeque
Chicken Kung Pao
Thread Chicken
Drums Of Heaven- In Special Sauces
(Schezwan, Malaysian, Hongkong)
Mangolian Chicken
Asion Chicken Coriander
Chicken Teriyaki
Chicken Black Bean
Chicken Black Paper

150 / 200
180
190
200
200
200
210
220
220
220
220
220
230
220
220
220
240
240
240
240
240
240
250

250
250
250
250
250

Veg Starters Non-veg Starters

Soups



Prawns Manchurian
Prawns Chilli
Peri Peri Prawns
Prawns Chilli Basil
Singapore Chilli Prawns
Prawns Hunan Style
Prawns Shanghai
Prawns Sriracha
Prawns Bu�er Garlic
Crispy Thread Prawns
Prawns Bu�er Pepper
Fish Finger (10 PC)
Fish Chilli
Fish Hunan Style
Fish Shanghai
Fish Sriracha
Fish Bu�er Garlic
Fish Hot Garlic
Fish Bu�er Pepper
Peri Peri Fish
Crispy Thread Fish

250
250
260
260
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
220
220
220
240
240
240
240
240
250
250

Sea Food Starters

CHILLI MOMOS

PERIPERI MOMO-TOSSED IN PERI PERI SAUCE

Veg Momo
Chicken Momo

180
200

STEAM & FRIED MOMOS (6PCS)

Veg Momo
Chicken Momo

130
140

STEAM FRIED

150
160

Veg Fried Peri Peri Momo
Chicken Fried Peri Peri Momo

200
220



Fried Rice (Half)
Fried Rice (Full)
Schezwan Rice (Half)
Schezwan Rice (Full)
Egg Fried Rice
Egg Schezwan Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Combina�on Rice
Hongkong Rice
Chilli Garlic Rice
Brunt Garlic Rice
Singapore Rice
Meals and Reels Special Fried Rice
Korian Rice

130
170
140
190

-
-

190
180
190
190
190
190
200
200

130
170
140
190
170
190

-
180
190
190
190
190
200
200

-
200

-
220

-
-
-

210
220
210
210
210
230
230

PANEER CHICKEN PRAWNS
MAIN COURSE RICE

Triple Schezwan Fried Rice With Gravy
Chopper Rice With Gravy
Manchurian Rice With Gravy
Chilli Garlic Rice With Gravy
Nasi Gorean Rice
Fried Rice With Paneer Chilli / Chicken Chilli / Prawns Chilli
Schezwan Rice With Hot Garlic Sauce
Combina�on Rice With Manchurian Gravy
Brunt Garlic Rice With Hunan Sauce
Singapore Rice With Oyster Sauce
Hongkong Rice With Black Pepper Sauce
Meals and Reels Special Fried Rice with Gravy
Korean Rice With Kung Pao Sauce

200
200
200
200
220
230
230
230
230
230
230
240
240

230
230
220
220
240
250
250
250
250
250
250
260
260

270
270
260
260
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290

RICE WITH GRAVy

Thai Red Curry Pot Rice
Thai Green Curry Pot Rice
Malaysian Pot Rice

230
240
220

250
260
240

290
300
280

POT RICE

VEG CHICKEN PRAWNS

VEG CHICKEN PRAWNS

110
150
120
170

-
-

170
160
170
170
170
170
190
190

VEG



Hakka Noodles (Half)
Hakka Noodles (Full)
Schezwan Noodles (Half)
Schezwan Noodles (Full)
Mushroom Noodles
Hot Garlic Noodles
Chilli Garic Noodles
Brunt Garlic Noodles
Hongkong Noodles
Singapore Noodles
Korean Noodles
Meals And Reels Special Noodles

110
150
120
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
190
190

130
170
140
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
200
200

-
200

-
220

-
210
210
210
210
210
230
230

MAIN COURSE NOODLES

Triple Schezwan Noodles With Gravy
Chopper Noodles With Gravy
Manchurian Noodles With Gravy
Chilli Garlic Noodles With Gravy
Hakka Noodles With Paneer Chilli/Chicken Chilli/Prawns Chilli
Schezwan Noodles With Hot Garlic Sauce
Burnt Garlic Noodles With Hunan Sauce
Singapore Noodles With Oyster Sauce
Hong Kong Noodles With Black Pepper Sauce
Meals And Reels Special Noodles with Gravy
Korean Noodles With Kung Pao Sauce

200
200
200
200
230
230
230
230
230
240
240

230
230
220
220
250
250
250
250
250
260
260

270
270
260
260
290
290
290
290
290
290
290

NOODLES WITH GRAVY

Malaysian Flat Noodles
Pad Thai Noodles

240
250

MALAYSIAN FLAT NOODLES

220
230

VEG CHICKEN PRAWNS

VEG CHICKEN PRAWNS

VEG CHICKEN



Veg Manchurian
Vegetable Hot Garlic
Vegetable Hunan
Vegetable Oyster
Vegetable Black Pepper
Veg Chilli Oyster

180
190
190
190
190
190

Chicken Chilli
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Hot Garlic
Chicken Hunan
Chicken Oyster
Chicken Black Pepper
Chicken Chilli Oyster
Chicken Kung Pao

200
200
210
210
210
210
210
210

NON-VEG GRAVY

VEG GRAVY

Mineral Water (1 Ltr)
Cold Drink (250 ml)
Cold Drink (500 ml)

20
20
50

BEVERAGES

Veg Rice Combo @ 500
Veg Fried Rice

Veg Schezwan Rice
Veg Manchurian Gravy / Dry

Cold Drink (500 ml)

Veg Noodles Combo @ 500
Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Hakka Noodles
Veg Manchurian Gravy / Dry

Cold Drink (500 ml)

JUMBO COMBO

Non-Veg Rice Combo @ 550
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Rice
Chicken Chilli Gravy / Dry

Cold Drink (500 ml)

Non-Veg Noodles Combo @ 550
Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Hakka Noodles
Chicken Chilli Gravy / Dry

Cold Drink (500 ml))


